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Happy Holidays!  We want to wish everyone a safe, healthy & happy holiday season.  Enjoy this new 
issue of our magazine providing you with the most current trends, information & resources within our 
community.  Check out the new income earning opportunities featured this month!  Circulation is 
rapidly growing and is now at 20,000++!  We have 20,000 email subscribers receiving the digital version 
& 2000 printed copies being mailed every month.  We love our growing Guru Community!      
 
We have expanded our marketing products!  These valuable marketing tools and services include:  
Mailing Lists, Email & Phone Leads, Click Traffic, Classified Ad Placements, Postcard Inserts, Website 
Features, Print & Mail Services and of course our Monthly Magazine Ads.  We have been getting great 
feedback regarding these new products.  Give them a try, you will be glad you did!  
www.LeadsByMountainMarketing.com  
 
If you have not done so already, make sure to sign up and start receiving your FREE monthly digital 
copy of the magazine by email.  Flip through our colorful & interactive pages online using your desktop, 
tablet or phone.  You can sign up online at www.GuruMagazine.com OR just give us a call and we can get 
you signed up personally!   
 
If you would like to advertise with us, let us know!  Place an ad online through our website, use the order 
form page at the back of the magazine or just give us a call.  We can help create a great ad page to market 
and promote your website, capture page, program or business.  If you know of any unique and/or quality 
side hustles, remote gigs or income opportunities, let us know, we would love to feature them in a future 
issue!  As always, thank you to our advertisers, customers, and subscribers.  We really appreciate you! 
 
 
 

Cheers! 
Dawn Kathryn Lander 
Mountain Marketing 
Owner/Admin/Publisher 
 

 
 
 

 
Mountain Marketing & The Guru Magazine are not responsible for any advertiser or ad content.  All ad content is the 
responsibility of the person or business placing the advertisement.  If you have questions or need assistance with any 

program or business advertised in The Guru Magazine, contact its owner and administration staff directly.  

http://www.leadsbymountainmarketing.com/
http://www.gurumagazine.com/
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As technology constantly evolves, so do the tools available to online marketers. Here are noteworthy tools for 

online marketers in 2024 you may have missed, categorized by their function: 

• Content Creation & Management

Descript: Video editing tool with built-in screen recording, transcription, and AI-powered editing features. 

Lumen5: AI-powered video creation platform that turns text and images into engaging video content. 

Storyblocks: Stock media library with royalty-free video, audio, and image assets. 

Wave.video: Online video editor with templates, transitions, and effects for creating engaging videos. 

• SEO & Website Optimization

Surfer SEO: On-page optimization tool that analyzes your content and competitors to suggest improvements for 

better search ranking. 

Screaming Frog: Technical SEO auditing tool that crawls your website to identify and fix technical issues. 

Sitechecker: Website monitoring tool that tracks website uptime, performance, and SEO issues. 

• Social Media Marketing

Loomly: Social media management platform for scheduling, analytics, and team collaboration. 

Later: Visual content scheduling tool for Instagram, TikTok, Pinterest, and other platforms. 

Sendible: Social media management tool with built-in social listening and influencer marketing features. 

• Email Marketing

Drip: Email marketing automation platform with visual workflows and personalization features. 

Klaviyo: Ecommerce-focused email marketing platform with advanced segmentation and automation features. 

ConvertKit: Email marketing platform geared towards creators and bloggers. 

ActiveCampaign: Marketing automation platform with email marketing, CRM, and sales automation features. 

MailerLite: User-friendly email marketing platform with affordable pricing for smaller businesses. 

• Analytics & Reporting

Supermetrics: Data integration platform that connects various marketing sources to Google Data Studio for unified 

reporting. 

Looker: Business intelligence platform that allows you to explore and analyze marketing data. 

DashThis: Marketing reporting platform that creates custom dashboards from various data sources. 

Power BI: Data visualization and analytics platform from Microsoft. 

Tableau: Interactive data visualization platform for creating impactful reports. 

Best Online Marketing Tools 
You May Have Missed 



 

 

Imagine Receiving Up to $8,000 Or More Weekly, 
 By Mailing This Giant Postcard! 

Now, Imagine How That Income Can Change Your Life Forever! 
This Ultimate Cash Flow program is a true 'Done For You' system where you receive Gift Cards, 
Gold & Silver bars when you join, plus a complete marketing package including this giant 
postcard. This gets attention and results for our members. We talk to all your prospects, close 
your sales, and send your commissions directly to your door via Money Orders, or Cashier's 
Checks. Here are the details of why this program works so well for our members. 

1. The company supplies forever stamps, and this exciting and attention getting
giant postcard for all our members.

2. The 24/7 information call explains the program completely.
3. The products (Silver & gold bars, Gift cards) have value. Precious metals

increase in value, and are a hedge against inflation.
4. Team leaders talk to all your prospects

and close your sales for you.
5. You receive 50% commissions of

$250, all the way up to $14,000.
This gigantic postcard will change your 
financial life! Listen to our info line now! 

Call our Free 
Recorded Info Line: 

984-288-0022
Member ID: # EW1050

Finally, you have found a perfect way to generate 
$1,000 to $8,000 or more weekly, delivered right 
to your front door, with a 'done for you' program. 
This works for you regardless of what your background is. You never speak to a 
single prospect, or make a phone call, or send an email. All of the hard work is 
done by the company and team leaders who will call all your prospects, answer 
all their questions, get the proper information into their hands, as well as get 
them started. That leaves you with freedom to do what you want in your daily 
life, without all the hard work of building a traditional cash flow system from 
home like we do here. So your next step is to call the info line and decide what 
level you would like to participate in. We do the rest! 

Below is a chart of what you receive at each level. For example, 
at Level 4 you qualify for up to $1,500 in Commissions on 
each sale, you get a $70 Gift Card, 3 oz of Silver Bars, and we 
Print & Mail 1,500 giant postcards with your Member ID. 

Call our Free Info Line: 

984-288-0022
Member ID:# EW1050 

What our members have to say about this program 

I came in at the $1,000 level, the company closed all of 
my sales and I received $2,500 in 3 weeks. I am looking 
forward to upgrading. This system is awesome. 

- Ashley M., Clarksville, VA

I  mailed  out  1,000 of  these huge postcards and they 
got a ton of responses, and I received $4,500 in less than 
a month. This system is truly, Done For You, I did not 
have to do anything. 

- Robert], Pittsburg, PA

The products are fantastic, I could not believe that I would 
receive silver when I joined. I am making money and I 
received Silver bars. Finally, a company that gives you 
useful products. This is awesome! 

- Dillon T Myrtle Beach, SC

----------------------------------
Level Price Comm 

1 $500 $250 

2 $1,000 $500 

3 $2,000 $1,000 

Gift Card Bars Oz 
$20 0 

$30 S1 

$60 S2 

PC's
250 

500 

1000 

Act now to secure your financial future with, "The Ultimate Cash Flow System". HAVE THE LIFE THAT YOU DESERVE 
WITHOUT EVER HAVING TO WORRY ABOUT MONEY! Get your slot now before all the slots fill up, this program is in 
demand. Send in a Money Order or Cashier's Check to: Automated Profit System. Send via Priority mail or Express 
Mail through the US Post Office, FedEx or UPS. 

4 $3,000 $1,500 $70 S3 

5 $5,000 $2,500 $100 S5 

6 $8,000 $4,000 $160 S8 

7 $12,000 $6,000 $240 S12 

8 $16,000 $8,000 $400 S16 

9 $20,000 $10,000 $800 SlO+G.5 

10 $28,000 $14,000 $1,500 S20+Gl 

1500 

2500 

4000 

6000 

8000 

10000 

15000 

Name: Phone: ---------- -------

Address: -------------------
City: __________ State: ____ Zip: __ _ 

Member ID: 
EW1050

Level: --

Send Payment To: Automated Profit System - 9650 Strickland Rd. Suite 103-184, Raleigh, NC 27615 









 

FLOOD YOUR MAILBOX WITH BIG CASH EARNINGS THIS YEAR! 

 
Imagine… Huge $250 CASH COMMISSIONS Multiplying Exponentially! 

Here is a unique and FAST Reverse One-Up GIFTING Program that is quickly becoming a mail 
order favorite! Watch as your mailbox fills up with Priority Mail envelopes – each one with 

$250 CASH enclosed! Your total ONE-TIME cost to join is only $299.00 (cash or money 
order). $250.00 is a GIFT to one participant and $49.00 is a GIFT to the Program 

Administrator who fills all orders promptly and mails out all commissions via Priority Mail 
the same day orders are received! You will receive $250 FAST CASH on every personal sale 
you make, except for your second sale. That one will pass up to your upline and they will 
become their Sponsor. However, the first person you sponsor will be passing THEIR 2nd 

person up to YOU and YOU will earn the $250.00! That person will also be passing THEIR 2nd 
person up to you, plus every 2nd person from every person that passes up to you, each 

earning you $250 CASH GIFTS to infinity! Commissions are mailed promptly and DAILY as 
orders pour in. In other words, NO WAITING… if you’ve earned it, you’ll get it – and FAST! It’s 
a ONE-TIME cost to join for INFINITE prosperity! Join our powerful & exciting money maker!                                                                         

Rush your payment of $299.00 cash or money order, plus a copy of this flyer TODAY to: 

ADMIN: DAVID BOWKER, 2318 CANDACE ST., PITTSBURGH, PA 15216                      
SPONSOR: KH37801                                             ADMIN. # 412-689-1327 (call, text or leave voicemail) 

 

FREE GIFT WITH ORDER – 300 COLOR TEASER LABELS TO GET YOUR OFFERS OPENED FOR SUPER RESPONSES! 

$250! 

Earn Easy $250 Over & Over! 

IT’S FLAMING HOT! 

QUESTIONS? CALL: 412-689-1327; IF NO ANSWER, TEXT OR LEAVE MESSAGE AND YOUR CALL WILL BE RETURNED. 

PRINT NEATLY, TYPE OR USE ADDRESS LABEL (PREFERRED):                                                                    CODE: KH37801 

NAME:________________________________ADDRESS:_______________________________________________ 

CITY:________________________________________STATE:______ZIP_____________PHONE:_______________   

DO YOU WANT YOUR PHONE NUMBER ON YOUR FLYERS? YES_____  (RECOMMENDED);  NO_____ 

***CASH APP & ZELLE ARE NOW ACCEPTED!  CALL OR TEXT ADMIN. FOR INFO IF PAYING BY EITHER METHOD.*** 

SPECIAL BONUS FROM SPONSOR: I’LL SHIP 500 PREMIUM OPPORTUNITY BUYER LEADS ON LABELS TO YOU AFTER YOU JOIN! 



ALIVE
ORGANIC
MATCHA

ENERGY
SHOTS

NvisionU’s Alive is a delicious, premium,
proprietary liquid absorption blend of

scientifically proven, nutrient-rich
superfoods that support your
everyday whole-body vitality.

NvisionU is a leading platform for
digital education and wellness
products. Our vision is to help
you be healthy and wealthy.

Alive Premium Coffee isn’t just a drink.
It’s a revelation. One sip, and everything stops

Alive Organic Matcha is a premium
ceremonial-grade matcha powder sourced

from Japan and blended with smat, Functional
Nutrients that support energy

DIGITAL
LEARNING
PLATFORM

HEALTH & WEALTH
ARE IN GOOD HANDS
NATURE’S FINEST, CRAFTED JUST FOR YOU!

Your Future

COFFEE

LEARN 5 WAYS TO MAKE RESIDUAL INCOME

832 952 9054
FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT RENIKA SMITH

NvisionU.com/RenikaSmith

SCAN ME
OR SIMPLY BECOME A CUSTOMER



 
Toni Marshall 

(678) 508-5420 
tmarshall39@yahoo.com 

 
 

 
 You and Every Member  get the same phenomenal results:  

TWICE Daily! 
 

• This is called “Copy Trading!” 
• Copy and paste your way to 1.3% profit 7 days per week! 

 
Dear Entrepreneur: 
 

My name is Toni Marshall and I have been a BG member for about 2 weeks and already am 
seeing fantastic results. Every day - twice a day my balance goes up! The next two paragraphs 
were written by my group leader Fred, who will provide you with all of the help he tells you 
about. That’s the huge thing about BG is the support you get! Call on the phone - he answers! 
 
From Fred Gronvall 
 

I have been doing Biz-Opps full-time for 25 years. I have gotten good at forecasting which pro-
grams will work and last a long time. Nobody wins 100% of the time, but I have learned from 
many years of experience. Even better, I share my experience with you. I may be the ONLY 
Sponsor who genuinely spends time helping you. I encourage you to check me out. Ask people 
about me. Look me up on You-Tube. I spend HOURS with my downline members.  
 

Set Up and Training 
 

If you don’t know anything about cryptocurrency don’t worry about it. All you need is a 
smartphone or a computer. The best tool is a computer with Windows 11 or Windows 10. 
There is a built-in app called “Quick Assist” that will let us share your screen. We can get you 
setup and trading in 20 minutes.  
 

Once we set you up, we will start you with “copy & paste” trading. It really is that easy! Copy, 
Paste then Confirm. Boom! You just made a profit! You’ll double your money in less than 2 
months and that is truly phenomenal!  
 

Is it true?  
 

In a word… YES! I started doing business opportunities full time in 2001. As a retired mechani-
cal engineer and business owner, I was able to become successful almost right away. I am 
good with marketing, computers and numbers. I can get you earning THE SAME DAY! And 
yes… it is true. You can start with a little as $300. That’s not much of a risk compared tho the 
huge rewards that you receive in exchange! 
 

The only thing left to do is call, text or email me for more info.  
 

Sincerely, 

Toni Marshall                   
(678) 508-5420                             
tmarshall39@yahoo.com                                           

BG-015  
Wealth Sharing  

Investment Group! 

Fred Gronvall 
(513) 593-4126 
fgronvall6@gmail.com 



 

      

 

 

 

  
  
  
  
  
   

 
   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



TRIUMPH 3 PICK 3 LOTTO SYSTEM 
Simple. Proven. Almost Like Divine Intervention 

  

Dear Friends, 

Sometimes life brings moments that feel guided—almost like Divine intervention.  

For me, that moment was creating my own system; Triumph 3 Pick 3 System.  

I’ve always loved playing Pick 3 and, over the years, I bought every system I could find. None of 
them delivered what I hoped for—until the day I stumbled onto something no other system offered. I 
made a few key tweaks, kept testing, and the rest is history.  

It hasn’t made me a millionaire, but it has made life easier. Much easier!  

Regular wins have helped me pay bills, reduce my car loan, and enjoy well-earned vacations. Each 
win feels like a small blessing and a reminder that steady effort pays off.  

My system is remarkably simple. No crazy charts. No fuzzy math!  
I actually give you the exact numbers to play and show you precisely how to play them—you 
won’t find this kind of information  anywhere else.  

Just prove you’re serious-minded and I’ll send you details plus verified proof of my winning pay 
slips which you can confirm with the state lottery, Yes, real proof -real winnings!  Just ……. 

Send me a note requesting “Triumph 3 Pick 3” lotto system details and I’ll drop more 
information in the mail to you.  My address is provided below.   

When you see my winning pay slips you will understand my system is no-nonsense!  

And if I can win with regularity, I know you can too!  

Warmly,  

Lawrence Karl  

PO BOX 423 – Dept T3  / Packwaukee WI 53949 
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Join the Paw Club! 
Automatic Membership 
With Any EZ Ship Order! 

-·-
__,,.,.,...,......_,. ·f-

... wTreot 

I "'-~--::--.- -
~ . 
~ •••• -I J;i'?' 

your pawTree petPro 
...-----

Luther Cook 

pawtree.com/healthyanimal 

Paw Club Perks 
Earn Paw Points with every purchase! 

• Points are doubled after your third shipment 

• Use points to pamper your pet with FREE products 

Qualify for Discounted or FREE Shipping! 

• ~ EZ Ship 
0 0 

CHOOSE 3 AI\O ~ 

= $HIPPING'S FREEr 
·Be ..re you- EZ Ship order hos ol leo,l 3 0Jol1fy~ llems ond yOIJ w,U rece.ve frff 5hlppll'IQ on 
yo<r ENTIRE or<klr (beds and bowls ore nol eligible for free sh.'PPlf\9). QuolifyinQ llems lnel\Jde 
onylhlng &Keep\ dog food ond col food (wol or dry~ 
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The Cash 

Millionaire! 
A Fully Monitored Program �,/ 

The 8 people listed below are on their way to becoming a Millionaire! How? it's simple! They joined and got
5 people to join that wish to become a Millionaire, too. YES, you can do the same. 
Everyone that joins from this flyer, must also get 5 new sign ups and will be on their way to becoming 
a millionaire. You too, can do this! FREE Full Page Ads Gets YOU 5 Fast, Details: raypriceray@yahoo.com

It is a one time pay program and only $37 to join with a full page of members. Anyone can afford this small 
fee. Here are the simple details to get started: 

1. Send the dollar amount in front of each member's name & a note: Here's your Mil lionaire Cash.
2. Next, fill out your information in the box below and send this page and $5 to the monitor.
3. In a few days you will receive a New Master Copy of this page with Your Name & Address in

the #1 spot. All others will move down one position and #8 drops off. Who cares? They are
now a Millionaire! You receive 90 Names on Peel & Stick Labels as your product. Plus:
You will receive Full Instructions, a Helpful Hints Guide and a Report on How To Mail To Over 1,000 With Ease!

Join us and become a Millionaire, too! 

1 $2 - - - Ray Price (#976), 500 Vermont Street, Altadena, CA 91001,626-689-6008

2 $2 - - - Morris Friedberg (#962), 119 DeHaven Drive #239, Yonkers, NY 10703-1310

3 $2 - - -Alejandro Sandoval (#860), 665 NW 126th Court, Miami, FL 33182-2084
4 $10 - - Charles Pierce (#157), P.O. Box 548, Denver City, TX 79323-0548 

5 $2 - - - Jerry W. Caines (#1 ), 519 West Virginia Road, Georgetown, SC 29440-2220

6 $2 - - - FREE SPACE! SAVE $2.

♦7 $2 - - - FREE SPACE! SAVE $2.

8 $10 - - FREE SPACE! SAVE $10. 

Please Fill Out Your Information Below or use a Return Label & Send $5 To The Monitor: 

Fantasy Masterworks 

P.O. Box 1275 

Georgetown, SC 29442-1275 
USA ONLY 

Name: 

Address: 

City, St, Zip: 

Ph: 

Phone Number for Monitorino ONLY. 

Join Us TODAY! 

(USA ONLY!) 
If everyone gets 5 each thru all 8 positions, would receive over $4,000,000! 
3 who get 3 for all 8 positions would receive $72,816! 
However, just 2 more members to make 5 is a No Brainer, don't stop at 3, get 5 or more! Be Smart!

Disclaimer: You must understand that you are an Independent Contractor and responsible for possible federal, state and local income taxes. Any income you 
receive, comes from the sale of the Mailing List (the product) Only and not from simply enrolling people and from the service of the typesetting. Understand, No 

income or claims are expressed or implied. You must be 18 years of age or older to participate. Please Void Where Prohibited By Lawl Thank You. (#976) 

FREE FULL PAGE ADS WILL GET YOU 5 FAST! Get The Complete Details Here → raypriceray@yahoo.com Or Mail To Ray 500 Vermont St. Altadena, CA 91001
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DISCLAIMER: There are no income guarantees and your personal results 
will be fully dependent upon your own efforts and the efforts of your team.   ©2025 Side Hustle Income Subscription Program.  All Rights Reserved. 

 

Turn $150 Monthly Into 
 
 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Don’t have a computer or access to the internet? Signup by mail! 

Your Name:____________________________________________ 

Address: ______________________________________________

City: __________________________________ State: ______________ Zip: ____________________________ 

Phone#: (___) _________________Email: ________________________________________________________ 

CC#: ________________________________________ Exp. Date: ______________ Security Code: __________ 

Signature: ___________________________________  

 

Personally enroll just 10 new members... 
$750 PER MONTH INCOME 

Sign Up Now Online... Credit Cards Accepted 

www.SideHustlelncome.net 

Personally enroll just 50 new members... 
$3,750 PER MONTH INCOME 

Personally enroll just 100 new members... 
$7,500 PER MONTH INCOME 

This is what you’ll receive with your $150 monthly subscription kit: 
Every member you personally sponsor earns 

you... $75.00 PER MONTH  & every 
member your downline sponsors earns you... 

$25.00 PER MONTH. 

* 150 Mailing Leads on Peel & Stick Labels 
* 150 Jumbo Postcards 
* 150 Personalized ID Stickers 
* A current copy of the Side Hustle Guru Magazine 

Mountain Marketing • P.O. Box 63045 
Colorado Springs, CO 80962 

This can help you RETIRE! 

This can pay the monthly 
payments on a brand new car! 

This can pay the monthly 
payments on a brand new home! 

MAIL-TO: 

SPONSOR: 

Rodolfo Barcenas  ID#1902 
rudy@barcenas.com 

323-728-5561 

 

Introducing... 
Side Hustle lncome! 
 

PER MONTH INCOME! 
 

24-Hour Recorded Call: 

888-717-4334 
Call Right Now and Listen in on This Awesome 

Home Based Business Opportunity! 

 $7,500 

http://www.sidehustlelncome./
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It starts wit.i you and' gruws to many! 
foflinv 11ie Leader :lo :Become .JI Leader C!f.'Fotlinversl 

ro see /iQW itwor~ senas10U1U! timeto receive ss_many times/ 
(Cash Or !MOlU!y OrdirrOnfy!) 

Send to: JAN-L Marketing, Inc., 1917 Antonia Place, Lady Lake, FL 32159 

"Follow The Leader To Lead The Follower" REF ID#: 170595 

Name -------------------
Address ------------------
City ____________ State __ Zip __ _ 

Phone( _ __,) ____ Email If Available _______ _ 



                      Camphor Spirit                                  

                                           
 

      Camphor spirit alleviates body aches and pain as soon as you apply it to the affected 
area! Camphor spirits have been used for many generations. The ancient Chinese, Indians, 
and Egyptians were the first to use this anti-inflammatory natural medicine. 
     It is primarily used for arthritis, minor sprains, muscle aches, and joint pains that can hinder 
you from getting a good night's sleep. It is for external use only. You apply it to your body 
where it aches. All you need is a little dab and you will feel the results immediately! One to 
two dabs will reduce the sensation of  pain or swelling in the underlying tissue. 
    Elderly, athletics, or anyone with arthritis, sore muscles, sprains, or joint pain, can use this 
natural product. You can promote this product and earn $30 for each position and earn a 
cash bonus. There are only three positions. 
    It is a $100 investment. The monitor is in the 3rd position. Send the monitor $10 for a bottle 
of  Camphor spirit & send $30 to each person occupying position 1, 2, and 3. After all 
payments have been received, you’ll receive this flyer and a cover letter with your name in 2 
positions, 1, & 2, one 2 Fl oz  bottle of  Camphor spirit, a body weight caliper and 60 buyers 
leads. Once you start promoting this product and get your first customer, you'll receive $60 
for your first 2 positions, and those two positions will be occupied by the person you brought 
into the program. They will receive their products, flyer, and cover letter, with their name in 
positions 1 & 2, and your name will move to the 3rd position on their flyer. Once your customer 
brings someone to the 3rd position, you will receive $30, a new flyer with 4 positions, with 
your name occupying the first 3 positions, a $30 cash bonus and a free bottle of  Camphor 
spirit. Get in while it is hot. Don’t procrastinate! Come on aboard! Fill out order form below. 
 
Please fill out order form & send the monitor, Edwin Montgomery $10.00 for a 2fl oz bottle of  Camphor 
spirits and $30.00 to each individual occupying positions 1,2, and 3. Cash or money order. The 
monitor is in the 3rd position. Please include your phone number so I can verify all payments have been 
received. After all payments have been received, you will receive this flyer, cover letter and products. 
 
 
 
             1. $30 
             Theresa Castillo                      
             5355 Leeland St #4 
             Houston, TX  77023 
 
 
 
 

Name/Phone________________________________________________________________________________  
Address_______________________________________________________________________ 
City/State/ZIP_________________________________________________________________ 

2. $30 
 Theresa Castillo                        
 5355 Leeland St #4 
 Houston, TX  77023 

 

3. $30 

Edwin Montgomery 
PO Box 641 
Columbia, TN 38402 



 
 
Greetings! My name is Edwin Montgomery, and I have been creating and promoting programs 
since 1983. My latest program is a big winner! It is an excellent product everyone can use. 
Camphor spirits is an excellent product to promote. Many people of  all ages can use this 
natural anti-inflammatory liquid for any kind of  pain they are experiencing, hindering them 
from enjoying their daily activities, from start to finish. You can use this product for back pain, 
pain in shoulders, neck, arms, legs and hands. And the list goes on! This 2-ounce bottle of  
Camphor spirit has a long-life span because you don’t have to use a lot. Only very little 
because of  its potency. A dab or two is efficient. This product will sell itself! It’s a winner! 
 
 
 
 
Camphor derived from a laurel tree. In the 18th and 19th centuries, it was incorporated into 
various topical and internal remedies, such as a common topical analgesic, an insecticide, a 
liniment for muscle aches. Ancient Chinese, Indians, and Egyptians were the first to use it for 
various types of  aches and pains. Many people are not aware of  this product. Camphor spirit 
has been around and used for centuries. It has been used for thousands of  years in traditional 
medicine and cultural practices. You won’t find this product in any store or local pharmacy.  
 
 
 
 
 
This product is universal! Everyone can use it. We all experience aches and pains sometimes. 
Especially when we get older. If  you decide to promote this product, you will get two positions. 
To make an enormous profit, all you need is three people. 3 × $60 = $180 9 × 30=$270 
That is a total of  $450. If  you get six people, that’s $900. And you can accumulate more. 
After you max out your third position, you will receive a new flyer with four positions, with your 
name in the first three and a $30 cash bonus with a free bottle of  Camphor spirits. The cash 
will continue to go up according to your effort! Camphor spirit can soothe your everyday pain. 
 
 
 

The monitor, Edwin Montgomery, is in the 3rd position. Send $10 to the monitor for Camphor 
spirit along with $30. Send $30.00 and a copy of this flyer to each person occupying positions 
1, 2, and 3. If you have any questions, please feel free to contact us at anytime that’s 
convenient for you. Our phone number is (770) 572-6453. Our email is 
edmontgomery46@gmail.com  We also like to inform you that we have more great programs. 
Our programs are designed for the money to come directly to you. If you like to acknowledge 
our latest programs and listings of side hustles, you can do from home, go to 
https://www.homebizflexmag.net/  This program is hot! The product will sell itself! We also 
sell Camphor Spirit for $10.00 a bottle. I hope to hear from you soon! Join us! God Bless! 

 

Legal Disclaimer for Camphor Spirit. This product is not intended to replace the advice of a healthcare professional. We accept no liability 

for accuracy, completeness or use of this information, and disclaim any liability from side effects or complications due in part to the 

information listed. By signing here, you agree to the above disclaimer______________________________________________________ 

                              Copyright © 2025 By E. Montgomery. All rights reserved. 

mailto:edmontgomery46@gmail.com
https://www.homebizflexmag.net/


Earn $100, $200, $500, $1000, $2000, 

$4000 and even a $6000 Commission on 

Every Sale We Close for You! 

 

Real People Getting Real Results with My System! 

 

 

ID – HC1539 

             

              

       

             

                 

           

     

               

             

             

    

            

                

                  

                  

                   

                

                    

               

              

     

               

             

             

   

             Follow My Three Steps Below: 

1 – Call My 24hr Recorded Overview  

➢ 858-901-4039 

2 - Watch My Video  

➢ www.joinhomecashflowtoday.com  

3 – Call or text me at 858-216-6624. You can also 

email me at brucefromsandiego@gmail.com to get 

your questions answered or to get signed up.  

 

 

http://www.joinhomecashflowtoday.com/
mailto:brucefromsandiego@gmail.com


Let us help grow your list!  Attract super
responsive prospects to your program or

business.  We use the best resources &
techniques to bring you like minded new

customers.  Let us do the hard work for you while
you focus on other areas of your business.  Try

our valuable resources today, you will be so glad
you did!

BUILD YOUR
List

Buyer Mailing Lists
Email & Phone Leads 

Classified Ads

www.LeadSourceOutlet.com

 Click Traffic

Postcard Advertising

Print & Mail Services

Monthly Magazine Ads



MY DAILY BREAD 

“I have made over $6000 a month with this program. I believe it’s 

time to  increase the money received!”  

  2017, K. J. Chicago IL 
A Life Changing Money Making System 

Designed by a Professor of mathematics, this concept of making money defies conventional network marketing wisdom. In fact it 

takes the common method that was created to make a few people money and flips it upside down. After being tested and guaranteed 

not to fail, a Great Money System is here!!! This program is Copyrighted and strictly Monitored for your protection. We believe a 

good program has to be designed for the long term and not just a few months like most other programs out there. Everybody is tired of 

wasting money on programs that start fast and crash fast before you even make your money back. “My Daily Bread” is here for the 

long haul, making you money every day the mail runs. 

Save on Postage, Printing and Mailing Lists 
“My Daily Bread” does not require a lot of postage, printing and buying of mailing lists in order to make money. You see, this 

money making system is designed to make you money even while you sleep. Your upline and downline are above you, so whenever 

they mail you make money and they make money. That is why “My Daily Bread” is cost effective. Your upline and downline will 

make money for you. They can’t help it because you will be on every flyer they mail. There is no favoritism involved like some other 

programs. With “My Daily Bread” everybody makes money, whether they want to or not. Everybody benefits with our life 

changing money system.  

Like we said earlier, do not lose this flyer. You will be looking for it very soon if you do not act on it today. This is a program that is 

guaranteed to make you money, period. Continue to read this letter very carefully and follow the instructions outlined to get started. If 

you have any questions, please do not hesitate to call any of the participants listed. A good program should have phone numbers of 

real people you can call. This gives the program credibility and great success. People will tell you the truth. 

More Testimonials on File 
* “I have been in so many programs in the past, followed all instructions and still made no money. This program is already paying

off.”   R.G., Richmond, VA

* “So many programs come and go, but your programs are still making money. As you know I am already in two other programs you

have and I am doing very well. This is a clear winner. Your upline and downline make money for you. I am not alone. Thanks a lot.”

G.B., Rock Hill, SC

* “You have restored my faith in the mail order industry. I gave up several years ago, after losing my savings to scams and rip-off

programs. I am now able to make and save money again. I love going to the bank and making deposits.”    A.C., Delhi, CA

* “I haven’t done a mailing in over 3 months and the mail man just rang the door and gave me a tub of mail. The money keeps

coming in, thanks to my downline and upline. Your system rocks.”    R.H., MI

HOW THIS AMAZING PROGRAM WORKS TO MAKE YOU SOME EASY MONEY FAST! 
When you sign up, your name goes to position #4. The person that signed you up goes to position #3.  This reverse process is what 

makes you a lot of money!  Your upline and downline are always with you, so every time they are also mailing for you! You are 

never alone!!!  This saves you a ton in Postage, Printing and Lists expenses. That is why “My Daily Bread” is a very efficient 

program! Everybody makes money!!! You follow your downline and upline and recycle with them. When you recycle you will 

receive a new flyer with your name again in position #4. Imagine being on thousands of flyers every day! Remember, position #4 

pays you $400! This gives you a big payout every time somebody signs up in your group. Imagine making up to $10,000 a week!  

This program has been registered and copyrighted for your benefit. You do not have to worry about this program not being here for 

you. The monitor also a mailer, makes sure that all payments are received before accepting new members. No Cheating! When all 

Payments are received, your start-up package that includes a copy of this flyer with your name in position #4, complete instructions 

and a FREE Stamp Program that gets you truckloads of free postage will be mailed within 24hrs!  

Get started by making up to 4 copies of this page and mail payments according to amount listed. The members below are offering 

you a special invitation to join them in this great program. Send $200, $200, $200, and $400 according to each dealer listed. Send 

only Cash or Money Order. Please no personal checks! Fill the form below and send a copy to each dealer with required payment. 

1. ($200)   FREE……..No One Here Yet   (You save $200)……………………         

2. ($200)   FREE……..No One Here Yet   (You save $200)…………………… 

3. ($200}   Jon Okafo, 5208 Hadrian Drive, Durham, NC 27703 919-368-6102
4. ($400)   Ray H. Price, 500 Vermont Street, Altadena, CA 91001 626-689-6008

 Live calls Every Sat: (681) 999-0266, Pin: 972198#, 1 pm (Eastern) and Tues: 7.30 pm (Eastern) 

Join us on our way to making millions with this powerful program! Act Now!! Time is MONEY!!! 

SPECIAL: We will Print and Mail 1000 Flyers to our Best Leads for only $365.      919-368-6102 

NAME________________________________ADDRESS___________________________________ 

CITY______________________________STATE__________ZIP__________TEL______________ 
RAY PRICE PROVIDES FREE PAGE ADS FOR ALL. GET FULL DETAILS HERE > raypriceray@yahoo.com 

626-689-6008   PT
Copyright 2025, Success Marketing.  No income expectation is guaranteed. Void where applicable. All rights reserved.

mailto:raypriceray@yahoo.com


 

 

THIS IS THE FASTEST, EASIEST EASILY RECEIVE II DOZENS OF $100 

CASH Bl LLS DAI LY! 
PROGRAM EVER! ., .............................. 

EARN LARGE PAYOUTS FROM HOME ... 
WIT"OUT GOING TO A JOB! 

T"IS CAN WORK FOR YOU! 

Hi, I'm Detika! 
Contact Me For More Info 
ff 410-240-1088
� massiveincomestreams@gmail.com 

�ave Questions? Visit: 
https://convertfunnels.net/silver-detika-signup/

For: The Easy Cash Postcard

Place 
S 1a p : 
Here 

TKH�Easy &ash Postcard

 



PROBLEM SOLVED 
The answer is ... • • • • •••• 

GUARANTEED 
Names*/Stamps. 

Let's do Business!! 

NEW! NEW!! NEW!!! 

Targeted Mailing Lists with First Class Forever Stamps to get you results!!! 

Quantity: D 500 D 1,000 D 2,000 D 3,000 
$) 70.00 $290.00 $560.00 $820.00 

o Cash 
□ Postal Money Order 

Shipping $10.00 Total Enclosed$ □ Cashiers Check 

o Catalog Buyers 
o Computer Enthusiasts 
o Credit Seekers 
o Diet Program Buyers 
o Extra Income Seekers 
o Gamblers/Lottery Players 

-~ o Get Rich Book Buyers 
~ o Gift Buyers r D Gifting Program Buyers 
0: u □ Health Program Buyers 

o Internet Enthusiasts 
o Loan Prospects 
o Mailing List Buyers 
□ Money-Making Program Buyers 
o Multi-Level Marketers 

GUARANTEE. 

#05 
#17 
#09 
#07 
#IO 
#13 
#04 
#15 
#16 
#08 
#20 
#19 
#12 
#18 
#02 

□ Opportunity Buyers #03 o Category# __ 

□ Opportunity Seekers #0 I o Labels ----
o Recipe Buyers #06 o Paper ----
o Self Employment/Home Business #11 □ Disk -----
o Vacation/Travel Buyers # 14 □ E-mail -----

Print Name: -------------------
Address: --------------------
City: __________ State: ___ Zip Code: ___ _ 

Phone# ---------
Email: ____________________ _ 

SEND ORDER TO: 

W. B. Burks 
900 N Broad St #158 
Philadelphia, PA 19130 

Each returned undeliverable envelope you receive, send to me within 45 days of purchase for two First Class Forever Stamps. 



“If you always do 

what you’ve always 

done, you’ll always 

get what you’ve 

always gotten.” 
   

Our private organization 

has operated for over 24 

years in over 22 countries 

worldwide.  We have a time 

tested system which has 

proven to generate as much 

as $500 to $10,500 or more on 

a consistent and regular 

basis.  We provide full 

training and support with a 

level playing field to get 

anyone generating more 

money very simply.  If you 

have some resources, access 

to the internet with basic 

computer skills and are 

coachable, you owe it to 

yourself to at least look at 

what we’re doing.  Please 

watch the 7-step video 

presentation at: 

 

PrivateCashSolution.com 

Question:  
What are you really looking for?  

Are you searching for a way 

to get more money with less 

effort?  Have you ever 

wondered if there were 

private clubs or mentorships 

that help their members get 

more money regularly and 

reliably?  Can you imagine 

yourself working 10 to 15 

hours a week to receive 

$1,000’s monthly?  Would 

you be willing to help others 

to do the same?  

Here’s the truth: 

Wealthy people do have an advantage, leverage. 

Rest assured, wealthy people 

do have private programs that 

generate extra money to fund 

their lifestyle beyond their 

career, business or 

investments.  And this is your 

personal invitation to join one 

of these by invitation only 

private memberships.  This 

organization has nothing to 

do with sales, MLM, ponzi 

pyramids or investments.  

Nor is it an arbitrage, 

gambling or betting scheme.  

We are an out of the box, 24 

year proven program, 

helping people get more 

money into their lives, 

simply.   Join us! 

Private Invitation 
Shaun and Shanti www.PrivateCashSolution.com (805) 881 - 5498 

 

Who we are:  We’re a 24 year old private group 

of professionals.  What we do:  We all work 

cooperatively to achieve our personal financial 

goals.  How we do it:  We all invite others to view 

the 7 step video presentation at our website. 

www.PrivateCashSolution.com 



'~e cf ortune a7t.fty cru&': 
Fill Your Mailbox With $50 Bills Every Day! 

Our "E:xpandable Forced Matrix" forces New Members into your Downline! 

"QJte cfortune ~Ji? (Ju& .. is tfte OCost ~owerju( SJ?rosram on tfle ~! 

Here is what '~e c:J'ortune ~'l (Ju&" can do for you! 
l. You get paid $50 Cash for everyone on your 1st Level. 
2. You get paid $50 Cash for everyone on your 2nd Level. 
3. You get paid $50 Cash for everyone on your 3rd Level. 
4. You get paid $50 Cash for everyone on your 4th Level. 
5. You get paid $50 Cash for everyone on your 5th Level. 

Call Our 24 Hour Hotline! 
719-745-3200 

Lock in YOUR Posltiea NOW! 

STOP SENDING YOUR HARD EARNED MONEY TO CHEATERS! 

+ If you are sending money to "names on a list', ... you are setting yourself up for failure! 
Our state-of-the-art tracking system guarantees that you are always paid your fair share! 

+ You get paid Cash dai{v every time a new order comes in. All you do is mail out this flyer! 
Watch the Cash come pouring in! The more pieces you mail ... the more Cash you make! 

•> What if you signed up on(v 5 people and they did the same? You'd make over $195,000! 
What if everyone signed up on{v 6 people? That's a yearly income of more than $400,000! 

By Following These Easy Steps ... You Can Easily Make A Fortune! 

l. FOi la your information below. Please print carefully so that we can read it. Be a pnfessiollal! 
2. Sead $299 Cash, Cbeck or Money Order ... and this Flyer to Quarterly Connection. 
3. If Nlldlllg a Cbeck or Money Order, be sure to make It payable to "Quarterly Conneetioa". 

4; If seadlllc Cub, we HIGIU.i Y ;J\ECQMMEND using Priority Mail for your personal protection! 

Mall To: Quarterly Connection - PO Box 468 - Moffat, CO 8114J..0468 

I Spowr: Doug Ziprick 760-964-4891 ID: 115-8 

Name (As you want it on yo~ flyer) ____________________ _ 

Mailing.Address _________________________ _ 

City or Town _____________ State ___ Zip _______ _ 

Phone Phone on Flyer? _Yes _No 

Cof¥'l8ht 2024. There II no guerarued Income. Some may maka no money at all, and eome may maktl a algnltlcant Income. Income~.,. for 
illuatnltive purpoaN only. You.,.. rNpOnelble for any tax" on commlaalon1 earned. Thie offer II void ~ ~ by law. AbaoluwlY No~. 



The Fortune Fifty Club Questions and Answers ... 

Q: ls this a Quarterly Program'/ 
A: No. Due to the cost of this program, we decided to give people more time to renew their memberships in 
order to make it more affordable for the masses. Your memberships are paid for an entire year. In reality, that 
makes this only a $25 per month programl This is explained on our 24-Hour Hotline! 719-745-3200 

Q: How will I know when to renew my membership? 
A: In 11 months: you will receive l'lD,.invofoe in the mm1 to ren~. If you choose to~,. l"-11!! Wl11 .reY $2'9 
for another year. You will also be paid for everyone in your down-line thru 5 levels deep wflCa 6,:y rmew. 
Recruiting every month helps to create your monthly residual income for the future. 

Q: Are there any other fees? 
A: There will be a $25 Yearly Admin Fee. It is waved for the first year but will be due at the bqcb11ing of your 
2nd year when it's time to renew. This keeps the program sustainable for the long haul. Just lib om odiet-
nmoPAnuz 11111! nlsm fn,. th1G m-nonm, to la..+~"-"° o",I ,,_.., to ,.,._,., r--o--, •• - r- --· - r-cr- ..-);. l.llr,, ...... .._ ....,._. J .,...., WV4&.AW• 

Q: What are the products i will receive for my money? 
A: You will receive your Welcome Kit with a Master Copy of your personal flyer. You will receive 300 
Targeted Leads on peel and stick labels. You will also receive our special reports "How to Become a Master 
Direct Mail Marlceter" and "How to Become a 6 Figure Earner". 

Q: How do I know when people join my team? 
A: Vihen you personally recruit someone, you will receive a copy of their flyer along with yOUa JWijmeut vf 
$50 Cash. If someone joins under a person in your down-line, you receive a payment coupon along with your 
payment of $SO Cash for each new person joining. 

Q: When is the best time to join? 
A: Since Ulis is a yearly program, the absolute best time to join is immediately! We consider your fiat month 
u a free month and yom official paid memberRhip begin~ ynn1' ~~ ro.cmtlt 

n. 1u:n 1" _ _.. - --· m ~t..-1.--0 
',lo flU&.i5"'-AU'-ff lU 1'1~11 

A: Yes, everyone will receive a unique personal ID Number. 

Q: When will the first payout be? 
A: All orders are processed within Z-lthours. You will immediately be entered into our state-of-"--ort 
"Expandable Forced Matrix" 1r8cking 1JOftware and EVERY DAY is paydayl You will be mailod $.10 Cash for 
every new member that joins you or your team each and every DA YI 

By popalar demand Quarterly Connection la accepdn1 Credit Canu for The Fortue Fifty Club! 
Note: nen b a S26 proceuln1 fee for Credit Card Orden. Total Sll5 

Return thll coupon with your order. 

CREDIT CARDS ACCEFI'ED: Vila MuterCard DIKover America■ hfna 
YoarNallle(Jucdyultappeanoayourcard.) __________________ _ 

Card Number ___________________ Total A■ou■tto 0.rp~ 

Espt,atlo■ Date ___ Security Code ___ s,,,,,,,.,. _____________ _ 
By my Signature, J agtee that all aalel are ffnal and tha, I will not attempt a "Charge Baok" on my Credit Card. 



, ' 

I "THE $100 CASH BANQUET" I 
I COMINGATYOU$100ATATIME! I 

A SYSTEM SO EASY THAT YOU COULDN'T STOP THE $100 PAYMENTS 
FROM COMING IN EVEN IF YOU WERE CRAZM ENOUGH TO TRY! 

Dear Friend, 

I ~~ =~~~~!!~~~~d"?J~.~~~!tP~o~~~..Sl~'! l~!~~~~ou!"~~n~~ !!~,~~~ -~~: ~~~! -~~~_!._~ !~, MAIL I 
vv • ~nvv~ u"•n~ g"'-" nv1u;.'111.1 l\rr1'UA, ,1, V1'Ul:1'-> • ,i1.vv1 MJIU u11J muntJy cumn u•'-1\ u11-.u, 111 ,--

LET'S GET REAL SERIOUS FOR A MOMENT ....... . 
This ii the program you have been dreaming about for years! It can be very expensive operating ,-r llail Order 
Businen without FAST CASH! This amazing order pulling flyer. $100 CASH BANQUET -will be your secret to completely 
eliminating all your debt and help you begin to llve the life of your dreams! YOU WILL BE EARNltG GIGANTIC $100 

I ~~~-~ -~~~ !!!d.~v!~.~~!inl ~ust pi~~~e a ca!?. flow in rou! -~il~~x EVERYDAY! Your meiii'GI wii become i 
yuur uwn pm11una1 ,.. 1 m MA\#n1Nc ana your ■auman win oe your DIil mena1 

THE BEST PART: ALL YOU HAVE TO DO IS FOLLOW ONE EASY STEP! 
Simply mail this EXACT powerful cash pulling flyerl Mall as many as you want or have our recommended source mail 
them out for you as cheap as possible with no effort on your part! Then sit back, give it a few months to see If your 
mailbox doesn't become crammed with $100 money orders. IT'S LIKE RECEIVING FREE MONEYIU 
..._... ... .. --.--. .... - .... ___ _.·-··--- --- ---···. -·· ----· - .... ·- . -- -- ...... I na.:t r'ftVUftMrl ,.,. uc:::.,ynr.:u !"Yn YftY!!W-~ft? rsYr!=!S "!"!Y ff~.$ neal\L!= 'I' 

I •eaaft■■• a aft■ .., ~ll!!a.la!!'fta ... a.,.-- l!'V19' ... .--. .............. _ • .... _ .. •--••••- .,... a..A••---• 
9PliDIYV9 ftlPYV t Vlil'Hil'\l'II ■nv Iii\ I DAYDV■f'IM.Dlhl 1,MDVli Mr■vun I !l yr c,yn& • i 

HOW IT WORKS: When you sign up, your name and address go in the Level #1 below. Then for RESl>UAL INCOME, 
your name will go In Level t2, then Level #3 on all of your down line flyers. LEVEL #2 & LEVEL #3 ARE YOUR PERMANENT 
RESIDUAL PAY POSITIONS. Your name will rotate through INFINITY on your Down Liners Flyers. YOU WLL NEVER 
DROP OFF THEIR FLYERS. Your name wlll be on TENS OF THOUSANDS of flyers FOREVER! Thent .. no gimmicks 
involved. The money comes directly to you. You always know exactly how much you are earning. There• no minimum 
requirements Involved before you get paid. No monthly fees. Start today and you can potentially start raving money 

A..66A. ·-~ -- .... A ........ ..,,,. ......... 1, .. , .. ---···•"'--" _, __ .. ,_ V--· --- ---&:--•··· _______ ., __ .. ,_ --- _____ _. 
:li,f •• - ,.,.; - ·"'"'" - ""'" "--"· 11 •• UHIIIJ uun OllllfllV• I uu GIIJ fllGll,UWIIIJ yua1a1nwvu LU INIIII IIIUIIIIISJI 

THIS IS A ONE TIME FOR YOUR LIFETIME $400.00 INVESTMENT IS ALL 
THAT IS REQUIRED TO GET JOU STARTED EARNIH.G_Sl00 COMMISSIONS! --
TO JOIN: 
#1. Send 4 separate $100 money orders and a copy of this flyer to each of the people In Levels #1, 12 & A 
#2. Send• $100 money order to MAT, 1134 S Black Horse Pike #224, 
Blackwood: NJ 08012 tn und mt my kit & fr~ m.mp8 ~nd pr&m!um le!ld@. 
#3. Complete the order form below and mall It to MAT. 

□ Here's my $100 lnvHtment payment for MAT to send me my kit & 
free ltlmpt and premium lead,. 
ALL PAYMENTS ARE VERIFIED BY THE MONITOR. 
Name: -------------------A ,t tt, .... ------------------
City: _________ 8 t: ___ Zl p: ___ _ 

Phone (Only required for verification) __________ _ 
Do You Want Your Phone# On Your Flyer? □Yee □No 

I l.~v~~ #1 Send $100 kl: 
Doug Zlprlck, P.O. Box 1500 
Kamiah, ID 83536 l&Ml84-4598 
Level #2. Send $100 to: 
811111 Yarborough, 11ot Blny St. 
Goldsboro, NC 27530 919-736-7623 
Level #3. Send $100 to: 
All American Print & Md, 2200 Wilson 
Blvd #102-57, Arllngton, VA mo1 
Send $100 to the monitor: 
MAT, 1134 S Black Horse Mt '224, 
Blackwood NJ 08012 



In the past few years, Advertising has been evolving and has become more and
more expensive to sell your Products, Services and Business Opportunities. News-
papers and Magazines are being replaced by online entities.

The Online population has exploded! and the thriving digital era is upon us!
Affiliate programs with email marketing strategies directing people to lead cap-
ture pages, splash pages and videos is now one of the most efficient and effective
ways to advertise to sell and promote your products and offers.

Regardless of if you are Local or across the Ocean, you can use USA Online as a
source for all your advertising needs!

Put USA Online to work for you!
https://usaonlineadvertisingoutlet.com is an affordable and excellent source for advertising your business

opportunities. USA designs your ads to include clickable affiliate links, so when viewed online, a person will be
able to click onto your links, within your ad & go directly to your site.

Not only do we get an unlimited amount of viewers from being online. We also eblast our website link to
approximately 10 million people monthly that are looking for ways to Make Money From Home & Online .
Plus we advertise our website address in a variety of online and offline publications and business opportunity
magazines to maximize the exposure of your ads.

YOUR ADS WILL BE SEEN!!!
Right now we are offering a special deal on both of our online advertising platforms.
#1) The Online Classified Ad Platform. This is a very affordable and an excellent source for advertising

your 50 words or less classified ad style ad that describes your products, programs, and services. We charge
$40 per month. But right now, Receive a matching amount of months purchased absolutely free!

Note: There’s a one time cost of 75 cents per word initially, if your ad exceeds 50 words.
#2) The Affiliate Link Ad Platform. This is where you can advertise 10 word maximum or less above your

clickable affiliate link. We charge $10 Per Month for this type of advertising. But right now, Receive 12
Months for $100.

Check Proper Box and Send your ad and payment to:
USA Online Advertising PO Box 1043 Columbus, Ohio 43216.
Or order online at: https:usaonlineadvertisingoutlet.com/online-order-form/

__ Classified Advertising or __ Affiliate Link Advertising  (Check Desired Method)

NAME: ADDRESS:
CITY/STATE/ZIP:
PHONE: EMAIL ADDRESS:
Your Ad Here:

○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○



Ron Kushner 
334 Flourtown Road 

Lafayette Hill, PA 19444 
484-433-8846 

ronkushner6@gmail.com 
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GIVE YOUR BUSINESS AN EDGE, LITERALLY ... 

JOIN THE AMERICA 100 CLUB 
Celebrating America's 25C1'1 Birthday 

Learn what you are doing right AND what you have been 
doing wrong with your marketing. 

Receive $100 bills in cash on a regular basis! 

Confirm your postal mailing address for free details 



GUARANTEED CLICKS TO YOUR WEBSITE...

CLICK
TRAFFIC
Send targeted traffic
clicks directly to your
website, capture page
or program link!

We focus on turning traffic into
paying clients and customers.
Ideal for any profitable program
or business model.

Once you place your order, allow 5-7
business days for all clicks to hit your
website link.

100 Clicks   - $85   (.85 per click)
200 Clicks  - $135  (.68 per click)
300 Clicks  - $190  (.63 per click)
500 Clicks  - $295 (.59 per click)
1000 Clicks - $555 (.55 per click)

www.LeadsByMountainMarketing.com



You Are Invited To Join America's #1 "Residual Income System" 

EARN $1,500 PROFIT 
EVERYM NTH 

For Refe"ing JUST FIVE $50 Customers 
That Do The Same Through 3 Levels :) 

EVERYONE Wants & Needs More Money. 
We Pay 100% ($50) Fast Start Bonus on ALL Referrals 

With that in mind, Imagine YOURSELF Earning the "Residual" Examples Below. 
Income Example of Everyone 

Referring Just 5 $50 Customers 

Each through 3 Levels. 

Income Example of Everyone 

Referring Just 12 $50 Customers 

Each through 3 Levels. 

i1,550 a Month I i1~1600 a Year i1~,~4~ a Month I iii&,~H a Year 
- GET EXCITED & TAKE ACTION -

Celebrating 

2003- 2026 

No Computer or Special Skills Needed, Super Simple. 

All You do is mail or distribute our Invitation Postcards, 

Dropcards, or our Flyers like this in your SPARE TIME. 

Interested people wlll take a look & We handle ALL the 

Questions & Sales. Our System Is UNBEATABLE and 

Al!eri~ q ~ is Your BEST Shot at the Flnanclal Freedom you crave. 

SINCE [:µr(I 2oo'rJ Earn up to $2,000 Each with Upgrades. Details In Your Welcome Kit. 

Recorded Overview Referred By: iso Gets You Started-You Can Do T~is 
1-800-632-0739 #9043 
TEXT #9043 to 1-844-966-1790 ....______ _______ incomedoubled.com/9043 



•• Unemployed? Underemployed? 
•• !! Retired? Disabled? Student? Single 
:: :: Parent? 
•••• •••• Homemaker? Others ... ?! •••••••••• 

. WE WANT YOU! A Job Will Never Double Your Cash 
Flow, But You Can! Let us show you how to earn 
thousands monthly from the comfort of your home, 
RISK FREE! 

• No Experience Necessary! Easy; Affordable, Step By 
Step Program Created With You In Mind To MAKE 
MONEY! 

. Your own private activity for yourself but not by 
yourself! No Lotions, Potions or Pills to Sell. Help 
others do the same! 

. How Much Do You Want To Make? • Unlimited Cash 
Flow Potential Based On Your Results! 

. Weekly Opportunity. • Calls For Your Guests! 

. Training Site • Marketing System • Ongoing Sponsor 
Support. You need resources and work ethic to be a 
success. 

. Watch the 7 Videos to Qualify for this Opportunity 

. Watch for my Site Today. • Start Spare-Time, Part­
Time. 

www.TheCreationOfGenerationalWealth.com 
Then call for more info at 929-360-8763 ASAP 

or Request an invitation to our Weekly 
Opportunity Call. Let's Talk About $$$$$$ 



How to Make Mail Order Your Stay-at-Home-Business 

and... How I Will Pay You to Ea1111 as You Learn! 

Hi! My name is Lon Lindsey, ~nd I am looking for timse who:are interested in making direct 

mail their stay-at-home business, u well as those who have tried it but have not been 1Ucce11ful 

at it. I am CEO of JAN-L Mark~ting, Inc. and I will show YOU and will 11ay YOU to 1mt succe11ful 

titas and inf onnation to work for you. 

I- have been very successful earning a full-time income, working from my home, using direct mail. I 

want lo show others how they c;an use and be succeHful utilizing mail order/direct mail as their stay-at-home busineM. 

By at>t>lying tbe tit>s and technilfltes I have used and that have made hundreds of mail oNler entre1,reneun ehameleasly 

wealthy, that is what I am willing to show you and others. Additionally I will show you how to select the right mail­

onler 1•roject that will generate ongoing profits for you, even while you sleep! 

~---'$.)t"", _,..,~.._, .. ii-,-.... ,!._, ,,-9!.--,.~ .. ----~-~ •"":'"., 4, ~ ,. ~ -l~ ~ 

. "~;~_H6w J "wm .. ~ay roq~ ~o~· y~~~"elph~·· /: 

The best way to learn is by doing, and I have come u1, with an amazing 1,lan that ,_;I( allow you to make money via 

direct mail u you learn. I am in need of 11eo1,le like you who would he ~illing to hel1• me distribute my 11,ecial How, 

to Make Mail Order Yor,r Stay-at-Home B,uu,esa booklet and I will pay you very lucratively to do f!O, "'hat better 

way to leant than· to eam while you are learning! 

I 1••Y 100%-for your fint sale and 80% for every sale after that. Also, I pay DAILY, so you can begin EARNING 

MONEY IMMEDIATELY! Additionally, leverage yourielfthrough others with my 1-up plan. DetaJls with kit. 

I aho make it easy for you to do. All you have to do is hand out or mail out this Ayer with ·YOUR OWN SPECIALLY 

CODED ~EF ID# on it. TI1at is how I track your sales, and as soon as I receive ~uch from those who rest•ond, a 

eomrtany check goes right in the mail to you._Additlonally, as you use the ti1,s and te~lmic1ues I provide in my booklet, 

you will become_ succeuful doing .what I "'n doing. 

The co.i of the booklet is $25. Don't let the $25 cost fool you. TI1e information within is worth much more than that, 

and became peo1,le are willing to 1,ay that ))rice for tbe booklet, it allows me to J>•Y YOU commissions! That's right! I 

• WILL PAY YOU 125 for your fa.nl we ~ml $20 for each sale after that. 

In order for you to become a distributor for me, I require you to 1mrchase tbe book as well 1,lua include a book (20) 

of fint clue stamps. For distrilmton to be succeuful, they must know what they are distributing and muat go th.rough 

the ume proceu their future customers must go through. It's called "Having skin in the game." Beaicles, you ,-ill get 

I 00% • of your money -back witb y~ur fint sale 1,lua you are learning how to be succeuful ,-ith direct mail in 'the 

a,roceu. If you sim1,ly want tlte booklet without beh~ a distributor, just send a 125 money oNler. 

······················································~········ : 0 Ya, I would like lo b.-: 11 cU.tributor of. your booklet, 89111 'lb Mal.·e illnll Onler Yo11r Stay-.4t-Home : 

• 811MJ~u. I aw ,eudiug you· ■ 125 1uo1aey order 11111ile out lo JA~-L M1trkethl8, Inc. 1md 1111t1 hook (20) • 

• or lint ca... lll11111111, I wukrttancl thil wiU cpuJify 111e 111 !I d~ributor for thh1 IH,oklet th111 «1ualifyl11s lo • 

• e■n1 125 on 1uy fint Nie ■ml 120 011 r.■eh ■dclltimuil 1■Je. I nncler•t•nd yon t••Y 1l11lly hy 1:11111111my • 

• cl~ek. Adclitiou.■lly I will reeeive tJ,ia Ryrr with Ill)' HEF ID# pri11te1I 011 it. • • 

: A, an adde1 lio,1111, t/1011 re1110,ul to tlu, oflrr lllit/1#11 11!11 ,lay,, I 111ill inel111le I 00 leflll• of pt!ople 111/ao : 

• are looltillgfor a umy lo eani i11co11i. from liome 11111 ,llrecl mail. T/1ey 111/11 come 011 peel aml 11'4:k fobel,. • 

• J'lea1e l'ri,111 • 

• M~tl hH • 

! N■11~------------------ JAN,LM1u1ke,ipg,lhQ. ! 
: Aclcll'P.11 ______________________ _ 

: City __________ ~St■le ___ Zi1• Code __ ...._ __ 

• • Pltoue N1111il,c1• ___________________ _ 

1917 An~ .. nitt Pia~~ • • L144,Y ~ke;. FL 32159 • 
• • • 

: E,1111i1 if amilahl• _________________ REF DISTRIBtJTOR #: 167494 : 

••••••••••••••• ~ ••••••••••• i.~ •••••••• ~ •••••• ~~ ••••••••••••• ~. 
i 

QHe1tio111? Em'ail: !onlindlf'l,({Yf?tmail .. c~m 
. ' 



 

 

Imagine Receiving Up to $8,000 Or More Weekly, 
 By Mailing This Giant Postcard! 

Now, Imagine How That Income Can Change Your Life Forever! 
This Ultimate Cash Flow program is a true 'Done For You' system where you receive Gift Cards, 
Gold & Silver bars when you join, plus a complete marketing package including this giant 
postcard. This gets attention and results for our members. We talk to all your prospects, close 
your sales, and send your commissions directly to your door via Money Orders, or Cashier's 
Checks. Here are the details of why this program works so well for our members. 

1. The company supplies forever stamps, and this exciting and attention getting
giant postcard for all our members.

2. The 24/7 information call explains the program completely.
3. The products (Silver & gold bars, Gift cards) have value. Precious metals

increase in value, and are a hedge against inflation.
4. Team leaders talk to all your prospects

and close your sales for you.
5. You receive 50% commissions of

$250, all the way up to $14,000.
This gigantic postcard will change your 
financial life! Listen to our info line now! 

Call our Free 
Recorded Info Line: 

984-288-0022
Member ID: # EW1050

Finally, you have found a perfect way to generate 
$1,000 to $8,000 or more weekly, delivered right 
to your front door, with a 'done for you' program. 
This works for you regardless of what your background is. You never speak to a 
single prospect, or make a phone call, or send an email. All of the hard work is 
done by the company and team leaders who will call all your prospects, answer 
all their questions, get the proper information into their hands, as well as get 
them started. That leaves you with freedom to do what you want in your daily 
life, without all the hard work of building a traditional cash flow system from 
home like we do here. So your next step is to call the info line and decide what 
level you would like to participate in. We do the rest! 

Below is a chart of what you receive at each level. For example, 
at Level 4 you qualify for up to $1,500 in Commissions on 
each sale, you get a $70 Gift Card, 3 oz of Silver Bars, and we 
Print & Mail 1,500 giant postcards with your Member ID. 

Call our Free Info Line: 

984-288-0022
Member ID:# EW1050 

What our members have to say about this program 

I came in at the $1,000 level, the company closed all of 
my sales and I received $2,500 in 3 weeks. I am looking 
forward to upgrading. This system is awesome. 

- Ashley M., Clarksville, VA

I  mailed  out  1,000 of  these huge postcards and they 
got a ton of responses, and I received $4,500 in less than 
a month. This system is truly, Done For You, I did not 
have to do anything. 

- Robert], Pittsburg, PA

The products are fantastic, I could not believe that I would 
receive silver when I joined. I am making money and I 
received Silver bars. Finally, a company that gives you 
useful products. This is awesome! 

- Dillon T Myrtle Beach, SC

----------------------------------
Level Price Comm 

1 $500 $250 

2 $1,000 $500 

3 $2,000 $1,000 

Gift Card Bars Oz 
$20 0 

$30 S1 

$60 S2 

PC's
250 

500 

1000 

Act now to secure your financial future with, "The Ultimate Cash Flow System". HAVE THE LIFE THAT YOU DESERVE 
WITHOUT EVER HAVING TO WORRY ABOUT MONEY! Get your slot now before all the slots fill up, this program is in 
demand. Send in a Money Order or Cashier's Check to: Automated Profit System. Send via Priority mail or Express 
Mail through the US Post Office, FedEx or UPS. 

4 $3,000 $1,500 $70 S3 

5 $5,000 $2,500 $100 S5 

6 $8,000 $4,000 $160 S8 

7 $12,000 $6,000 $240 S12 

8 $16,000 $8,000 $400 S16 

9 $20,000 $10,000 $800 SlO+G.5 

10 $28,000 $14,000 $1,500 S20+Gl 

1500 

2500 

4000 

6000 

8000 

10000 

15000 

Name: Phone: ---------- -------

Address: -------------------
City: __________ State: ____ Zip: __ _ 

Member ID: 
EW1050

Level: --

Send Payment To: Automated Profit System - 9650 Strickland Rd. Suite 103-184, Raleigh, NC 27615 
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GOLD VAULT 
$30,000 Per Month Potential ... PLUS 

an Endless Supply of Valuable Pure . 9999% Fine Gold Bars 
A System So Easy That You Couldn't Stop The $200 Payments and Gold 

Bars from Coming in Even If You Were Crazy Enough to Try! 
-o.·/'' • ,- ~ ··l 1 ... 
t,t..- ' • • ""-llllilillil-- MUST HEAR 24 HR MESSAGE 641. 715.3900 EXT. 407142# ~%,- ,:_,, 

Fill Your Pockets With $200 payments and valuable gold OVER 
& OVER AGAIN ... 
NO COMPUTER, NO PHONE CALLS, AND NO HASSLES! 
We Handle All That Stuff for You - INCLUDING PRODUCT 
FULLRLLMENTI This Is the Easiest and MOST LUCRATIVE 
BUSINESS AROUND TODAY! 

Why Work for Someone Else and Make Them Rich? Be Your 
Own Bossi Become Financially Independent! You Could Easily 
Earn $200~$400, or even $600+ Per Day ... PLUS an Endless 
Supply of Valuable Gold Bars. 

GOLD VAULT PAYS $200 PER SALE ON 
2 POWERFUL PAY LEVELSI 

It's RJN and it's EASY making $200 dollars over & OVER again! With 
this wealth building business, receive $200 payments for EVERY sale 
you make .. . Pl.US Earn $200 On All Your 2nd Level Sales! 

1 EASY STEP COULD EARN YOU UNLIMITED 
$200 PAYMENTS! 

Simply Mail this powerful cash pulling sales letter with your 
name as an authorized dealer! Mail as many as you like, then sit 
back and give it a few weeks - YOU MAY JUST BE OVERJOYED 
TO FIND YOUR MAILBOX CRAMMED WITH $200 PAYMENTS 
AND VALUABLE GOLD BARSI 

IIIBHLIBH1S OF BEIIII A'IIJUJ VAULT DEALER: 
v POWERFUL 2·TIER COMPENSATION PLAN 
v NO WJDTH RESTRICTJONS = UNLIMITED INCOME 

POTENTIAL 
v EASY TO DUPLICATE SYSTEM= NElWORKING SUCCESS 
v LOW COST, ONE TIME PAY 
v POWERFUL FLYER & 2417 MESSAGE DOES ALL THE 

SEWN'1 
v YOU MAKE .$200 ON 2 LEVELS, THIS GUARANTEES 

YOUR MAILINGS WILL HAVE REAL PROFIT POTENTIAL 
t/ AMAZING GO~o BONUS • 

EARN UNLIMITED GOLO ... HOW IT WORKS! 
You will receive a FREE Liberty 1 Gram .9999% Fine Gold Bar 
EACH TIME you make just 3 sales on your first level! • On 
each 3rd sale, WTM will send you a gold bar and when you 
make your next 3rd sale you receive another gold bar ... TO 
INFINITY! (3,6,9, 12 ... etc .... ) • On every 3rd sale WTM wlll 

send your well-deserved gold bonus. Just think ... 50 sales = 
$10,000 and 16 Gold Bars! "Each gold bar is struck from .9999 fine 
oold and contains 1 gram of pure 24 karat oold. 

Simply Mail or Give Away Our HIGH RESPONSE Flyers & EARN 
$200 ON EVERY SALE MADE FROM YOUR REFERRALS! 
Generate HUGE Income with a Small Oownline! 
INCOME POTENTIAL WHEN MAILING 1,200 CIRCULARS AND 

RECEIVING A SIMPLE 1% RESPONSE: 
LEVEL 1: 12 SALES MADE 12 X $200 = $2,4001 + 4 Gold Barsl 

LEVEL 2: 144 SALES MADE 144 X $200 • $28,8001 
TOTAL POTENTIAL INCOME $31,200! 

· IIOTE:D-;_to°i:)llfi;.,.,.,_,~j~~-·---'It ' 

fY~~~fi4P~~~~- .. ,1:ri J 
The GOLD VAULT dealership is exactly what millions of 
opportunity prospects have been desperately searching for. 
As you just saw, only 12 sales 2 levels deep earn you over 
$30,000! This powerful sales letter is all you'll ever need to pull 
in thousands of dollars per week. These figures may seem a 
little far-fetched to you right now, but, it's VERY possible. 
Remember, as a special bonus, you earn a Liberty 1 Gram Gold 
Bar every time you make just 3 sales. 

IMAGINE EARNING LAST 
YEAR'S INCOME IN JUST 
90 DAYS! 
What if you made 20, 50 or even 100 
sales? If some of your down-line 
dealers get excited and do the same, 

THE INCOME POTENTIAL IS STAGGERING! 

YOU GET ALL THIS WHEN YOU SIGN UP: 
t/ Camera·Ready Sales Flyers, PERSONALIZED with Your 

Name as An Authorized Dealer 
v Colored flyer ordering form at discount pricing 
v Current Market Pricing for Additional Gold Bars Should You 

Choose to Purchase Additional Gold 
t/ 64 Ways to Increase Mail Order Profits 
v Malling list Directory (The best sources in the USA) 
t/ AND MUCH MORE!!! 

WHY IS GOLD SO VALUABLE? 
• A History of Holding Its Value • Inflation 
• Weakness of the U.S. Dollar • Deflation 



Gold retains its value not only in times of financial uncertainty, 
but in times of geopolitical uncertainty. It is often called 

ORDERING IS VERY SIMPLE: 
1. Purchase 3 money orders - two for $200 and one 

for $149 
the "crisis commodity," because people flee to its relative 
safety when world tensions rise; during such times, it often 
outperforms other investments. For example, gold prices 
experienced some major price movements this year in response 
to the crisis occurring in the European Union. Its price often 
rises the most when confidence in governments is low. 

2. Make two $200 money orders payable to your up-line 
Dealers In boxes 1 & 2 to cover the cost of product 
purchase 

3. Make the $149 money order payable to WTM PUBS to 
cover Shipping/processing Our 1-gram gold bars represent a great way to not only own 

gold, but to own it in a small and easy to trade size. Owning 
''fractional sized" metal means increasing to the number of 
buyers who will be available when it is time to sell your metal. 
Add gold to your investment portfolio TODAY! 

4. Send ALL Payments, the order form below, and any special 
instructions to: 

WTM PUBLICATIONS 
100 POWDERMILL RD.1117 
ACTON, MA 01720 

(WTM FORWARDS ALL EARNED COMMISSIONS TO DEALERS DAILY) 

ORDER FORM - EASY AS 1, 2, 3! FOLLOW THE SIMPLE STEPS BELOW AND 
FILL IN COMPLETELY. THAT'S IT! 

D YES! 
COUNT ME IN! 

Send me the complete 
GOLD VAULT 
Dealership so I can get 
started making money! 

Two $200 &: One $149 

□=□ DIECIS 
Are Enclosed! 

Make the $149 
payable to WTM 
PUBLICATIONS for 
product purchase and 
the other two $200 
each payable to the 
DEALERS 1isted in 
BOX t1 and BOX 12 

STEP 1: 

DEALER #1 
MAKE $200 PAYABLE TO: 

Kofi Atigbi 
Tel: 929-360-8763 

STEP 2: 

DEALER #2 
MAKE $200 PAYABLE TO: 

Wayne Landry 
Tel: 337-886-1893 

NOTE: By submitting this form you agree to our no refund policy which 
states that there are no refunds for any reason whatsoever. Do not 
continue with this purchase if you do not agree with this policy. 
NO ORDERS CAN BE PROCESSED WITHOUT YOUR INITIALS! 
,.. MY INITIALS __ _ 
PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY OR ATTACH A MAILING LABEL! 

STEP 3: 

MAKE $149 PAYABLE TO 
WTM PUBLICATIONS 

MAIL ALL THREE PAYMENTS 
AND THIS ORDER FORM TO: 

WTM PIIIUCA110NS 
100 POWDBIMl1 RD. #117 

ACTON, MA 01720 
QUESTIONS? JUST CALL 701-801-3294 OR 

EMAIL: WTMPUIISOGMAIL.COM 

NOTE: WTM rM!YIS the right to make substilltlons lot gold be~~ a 1 oram gold ~lvalent bar deoending on availability of gold bils! 

NAME: _____________________ _ 

ADDRESS: ______________________ _ 

CITY/ST/ZIP: __________________ ~_ 

TEL: _____________________ _ 

EMAIL: _______________________ _ 

DO YOU WANT YOUR TELEPHONE NUMBER LISTED IN THE DEALER BOX? WE RECOMMEND YESI Q YES Q NO 

DIICI.AIIIER: Nrf earning example$ are for lbtrlllYe porl)()Sel only. Theo/ are not Intended as a guarantee of Income. There Is a a1r1ct "NO REFUND POLICY", &,- pu1~lno 
the product padcage, you aoree to the NO REFUND POUCYI If you do not aoree to these lerms please do not place your order. CheckfJcledlt cards wtll occur a 7 day wait ptliod. 
PAYMENT BY MONEY ORDERS ARE PREFERRED! Vold Whefe P~. 





$10 Mailbox Cash
FLOOD YOUR MAILBOX WITH $10 BILLS DAILY!

Don’t let the simplicity fool you. This could be the one that gets you going again!

Are you looking for a simple and inexpensive way to
generate extra income?

Send everyone below a copy of this flyer with $10 cash!
One is the monitor who will send you a color copy of this flyer with

your name & address in the #1 spot along with 90 fresh mailing leads
on peel & stick labels.

Your name will get pushed down thru 4 levels by those who follow
you. The monitor will always be on one of the levels. 

Start mailing & sharing this flyer...
Once you set this thing in motion you won't be able to stop it! 

1.Mary Leedy...3107 Pocahontas Ave...Pt Pleasant NJ 08742 
2.Joyce Lackey...165 Halyburton Mem Pkwy #203...Wilmington NC 28412

3.Jake Childress...153 Lonesome Dove Trl...Mount Airy NC 27030
4.Peggy McIntyre...7450 Portwood Rd Lot 3...Azle TX 76020

5.Dawn Lander...PO Box 63045...Colorado Springs CO 80962



THE FABULOUS FIFTY PLAN    
  PHASE 1 

FULLY MONITORED – 100% CHEAT PROOF – LIMITED TO USA & TERRITORIES 
 

PHASE-1:     $68,200     MAIL OUT UNTIL YOU GET 4 RESPONSES! 
 

PHASE-2:     $682,000     NO MAILING REQUIRED!  
 

FAST PAY…NO LOSERS.  THIS PROGRAM ATTRACTS ONLY THE SERIOUS. 
 

 
 
 
 
ARE YOU TIRED of wasting money on programs that don’t pay?  Then let’s unite and work smart!  All you have to do 
with THE FABULOUS FIFTY PLAN is just mail until you get 4 responses, then sit back and wait on the money.  This 
program works fast because there are only 2 phases and each phase is only 5 levels deep.  
 
HOW IT WORKS:  You pay 5 people a commission of $50 each and a one time fee of $100 to Mountain Marketing for 
the Marketing Kit and to monitor the program plus forward all money orders to you.  After you receive your marketing kit 
with camera ready copies of this letter with your name in the number 1 position, make copies and start mailing until you 
get 4 responses.  That’s all there is to it!  Then just sit back and wait for the money to start pouring in!  The program is 
100% CHEAT PROOF – All funds are paid by money orders made out in your name,  no one can cash them but you 
and no one can join without paying you.  Once you join you will receive full addresses and phone numbers of your 
sponsor and everyone who joins in your downline as they join.  This is not a gifting program.  You are purchasing a 
Marketing Kit that will benefit you with any mail order program.    
 
IF YOU ARE SERIOUS about making a lot of money in a short time with very little effort or out of pocket expenses, 
then this program is for you.  You only need 4 responses to start making the kind of money that most people dream of.  
Can you afford not to join this program? 
 
 
EXAMPLE WITH ONLY 4 RESPONSES: 
PHASE-1:    YOU PAY $50 TO EACH OF    PHASE-2:   YOU PAY $500 TO EACH OF  
          YOUR UPLINE.  TOTAL $250            YOUR UPLINE.  TOTAL $2500 
                      MAIL TILL YOU GET 4 RESPONSES                          NO MAILING REQUIRED 

    1.           4      THEY MAIL TILL THEY GET 4 & ETC.      1.           4 
    2.         16  “ “ “           2.         16 
    3.         64  “ “ “              3.         64  
    4.       256                  YOU           4.       256                    YOU 
    5.     1024             RECEIVE       5.     1024               RECEIVE 
TOTAL:   1364 X $50 EACH = $68,200     TOTAL:   1364 X $500 EACH = $682,000 
This is an example only.  You may make more or less depending on your efforts. 
 
 
PHASE-2 is where the program really kicks in.  This is where your downline all start sending you $500 Money Orders.  
We suggest you enter Phase-2 as soon as you’ve received your first $4000 (80 members in your downline) in Phase-1.  
Your downline will follow you into Phase-2.  They have no choice if they want to receive their $500 payments.  You 
will have almost 0% dropouts in your downline because they will miss out on a lot of money if they don’t follow you into 
the second Phase.  Remember, no mailing is required in Phase-2, your downline will automatically follow you. 
 

LAUNCHED IN 2017….STILL GOING STRONG! 
NOT A GIFTING PROGRAM! 

WE GUARANTEE THIS PROGRAM WILL BE 
HERE FOR THE LONG HAUL! 



 
We’re not going to promise you a million dollars or how to get rich quick like a lot of the programs do and then pay little 
or nothing at all.  We are showing you realistically how you can make over $700,000 in a very short time.  Let the 
numbers do the talking, just mail until you sponsor 4 people.  You are not limited to just sponsoring 4 either, you may 
sponsor as many as you like.  Take a moment, do some math and see what you could make if you sponsored 6, 8, or even 
10 people into the program. 
 
 
YOU’LL RECEIVE ALL THESE BENEFITS WITH YOUR MARKETING KIT: 
*All payments are mailed to you on a weekly basis.  
*Camera ready copies of this program with your name in the #1 position plus a personalized cover letter. 
*Three hundred fresh names on peel-n-stick labels to get you started.  
*List of proven mailing list companies. 
*Tips on increasing your mailing response rates. 
*Our mailing address, phone number & email address will be included in your Marketing Kit.  We will always be here 
to answer your questions or offer support in any way we can.  You will never be alone in this program.  Mountain 
Marketing has no secrets.  We manage our program with the utmost Honesty & Integrity, GUARANTEED. 
 
Just remember this friend.  You cannot lose with this program if you mail until you receive 4 responses.  Four (4) is all 
you need, then just sit back, your downline and the money will follow you.  Don’t hesitate, Join now. 
 
 
INSTRUCTIONS TO JOIN: 
1. Completely fill out the order form on the bottom of this page. 
2. Make 1 - $100 Money Order payable to: Mountain Marketing, the monitor, for the Marketing Kit, Shipping &     

Handling. 
3. Make 5 Money Orders out for $50 each payable to the names in the  #1  through  #5  positions (total $250). 
4. Send all 6 Money Orders and the completed Order Form to the address listed below for Mountain Marketing. 
 
 
PHASE-1 ORDER FORM   PLEASE PRINT 

 
 

This is not a gifting program.  This program is legal as it involves the sale of a Marketing Kit containing everything listed herein and it involves the payment of 
commissions to others who also promote this program.  All potential buyers become independent distributors.  We are not responsible for W-2’s or 1099’s and we do 
not keep track of fees paid.  You are also responsible for your own records and taxes if applicable.  No refunds made after processing.  Void where prohibited by law. 

 
© 2017-2025 MOUNTAIN MARKETING 

 

To avoid mailing errors and receive your marketing kit, print clearly!
#1 PEGGY MCINTYRE For Priority Handling, enclose $12 cash or money order. SEND TO:

AZLE TX
COMMISSION   $50 MOUNTAIN MARKETING

NAME____________________________________________ PO BOX 63045
#2 DAN CARTELL COLORADO SPRINGS CO 80962

CIRCLEVILLE OH
COMMISSION   $50 ADDRESS_________________________________________

#3 DAWN LANDER
COLORADO SPGS CO CITY_____________________________________________

COMMISSION   $50 PLEASE ALLOW 10 TO 15 DAYS
FOR DELIVERY, OTHERWISE ADD

#4 KALEB LUTHER STATE____________________________ZIP_____________ $12 FOR PRIORITY HANDLING
SALT LAKE CITY UT & RUSH DELIVERY.

COMMISSION   $50
PHONE (               )__________________________________

#5 DAVID KOHL
SARASOTA FL
COMMISSION   $50 EMAIL____________________________________________







Receive Repeating 
$500 Cash Payments! 

This EXPLOSIVE CASH GENERATOR Is The Easiest and Most 

Profitable Home Income System Ever! Payments Come 

Directly to You - WE DO EVERYTHING ELSE! 

OK. no BS or wasting your time! Simply make copies of this simple one-page flyer, put it in an_ envel?pe, 

.. drop it in the mail, and begin receiving MULTIPLE $500 CASH PAYMENTS over and over agam! Beheve 

me, making money just doesn't get any easier than this! I've spent years developing and perfecting this system so that the everyday 

person can REALLY MAKE MONEY working from home. You will be PROUD to promote this value loaded package and rake in 

money like never before! I won't hide anything from you or fill you up with all kinds of useless hype. I will show you EXACTLY how our 

system works. The product is a proven winner and valuable, and the payments are real! I've used this exact blueprint to make 

hundreds of thousands of dollars from home and to develop and perfect this system. Just follow my Easy Home Mailin~ Cash 

Method and you can do the exact same thin&! 

After 35 years of trial and error and experience, I developed this revolutionary method designed to plug EVERYDAY people into a 

never-ending stream of REAL INCOME in the easiest way possible, while providing a valuable and useful product! I lmll1d ~ ta Sf: 

l'.01' &eUina: ~ ~ rnh payments~~~ That's why I developed this amazing system. To help you to easily grab REAL 

EXTRA CASH - EACH AND EVERY MONTH! This is not hype. This is a real, tested. Proven dynamic system that cuts right through all the 

unnecessary BS and gets right to the heart of what a good money-making operation should do - provide a KJ'Ml product and put 

REAL CASH MONEY IN YQUR POCKET! 

If you ever dreamed of making a real income working at home, this amazing money-making package is what you have been looking for. 

This is a REAL LEGITIMATE HOME-BASED OPERATION THAT IS SIMPLE AND EASY TO DO AND MAKES HUGE PROFITS! Let me 

assure you this is a one-of-a-kind, truly unique method of making money from home - unlike anything you have likely ever seen. If you 

are willing to put in the small amount of effort to follow my simple system, you can easily begin collecting REPEATING S.silil rn.H 

PAYMENTS dot~ This system was developed to generate a quick and lasting income without all the hassles and headaches of 

most home-based businesses. Forget low money programs where you need hundreds of buyers to make decent money. Just 2 sales a 

week will give you an extra $3,200 a month pure profit! THAT my friend is life-changing money that will really help you! 

This is very possibly the last time you will have an opportunity to participate in a REAL GUARANTEED INCOME PROGRAM THAT 

ACTUALLY WORKS! That's the truth! I'm sure you get tons of so-called money-making offers in your mailbox and being the wise person 

you are, you KNOW they are almost all nothing but junk. Usually, they are only designed to make money for the guy selling it NOT the 

person buying it. That's where this is completely different THIS SYSTEM ALLOWS YOU TO PLUG INTO A VERY REAL INCOME 

PROGRAM THAT HAS MADE ME MONEY FOR OVER 30 YEARS AND JS MAKING MONEY FOR MANY OTHERS AS WE SPEAK! 

I 
I 

Our Product - The Instant Easy Home Business Package! 

This package comes with over 590,000 current opt-in email addresses with phone numbers - Over $5,000 Retail Value! Use these 

emails yourself or sell them for HUGE PROFITS! We even include a fully detailed marketing system to help you resell them if you 

wish. BONUS: We also include THE ULTIMATE EBOOK LIBRARY, You have FULL RIGHTS TO RESELL THESE or just use them for 

your own education! PLUS, you get THE BIG BOOK OF TIPS on CD containing hundreds of secret tips for Money, Health, Self­

Improvement and much more! A $500 value! These are all ereat, but it ls our exclusive system that makes you HUGE Bucks! 

You get our Exclusive Instant Business Manual and your own customized flyer so you can rake In $500 cash payments 

again and again! ALL THE MONEY COMES DIRECTLY TO YOU! No monitors, administrators, or any of that nonsense -

you are in control! You keep a whopping $400 on every order and send $100 to us. We do ALL fulfillment! It doesn't get 

any easier than that! All you do ia share the flyer! Don't delay, order today and start making money right away! 

□ Yes! I want to receive repeating $500 cash payments over and over again! Send me entire Instant Email Home 

Business Package which includes over 590,000 opt-in email leads and FREE BONUS EBOOK LIBRARY and BIG BOOK 

OF TIPS that I can use or sell Here is my one-time payment of $S00.00 so I can et started makin mone ri ht 

away! (Cash or Money order processed same day Checks held for clearance) Send Your Order and Payment To: 

1 Name.________________ Kofi Atlgbl 

I Address_________________ 2572 Wallace Ave #4G 

1 ctty st.at~ ___ ztp Bronx, NY 10467 
I - _---_--_-_--_-_-_--_-- - - - - - _--_---_- - - - ._.. ______________ __. 

--------------------··------



Hot Print & Mail Servicel 
Direct Mail 
Marketing 

,,,.,. 

l 

~-

_J~ ---~ 
~I#,,_. 

_.....,,.,_~---., 

Prinl:ing &· , ~ 
Mail Servi~~s,,., .. -~ 

~~ ~ 

Your C/R 1-Sided Or 2-Sided Flyer · 

Printed & Ma.iled Continuously 

To 240,000 Circulation To Hot Buyers! 

_ . _ Plus Emailed.To 1.2.Mi.llion Subscribers! ... ----· 

And Online For Two Full Years! 

1-Sided Only $120! 2-Sided Only $1801 

Free 50°/o Dealership With Order! 

Please Check One. I am Sending: [ ] Camera-Ready One-Sided 
8-½x11" Flyer $120, [] Camera-Ready Two-Sided 8-½x11" Flyer 
$180. Future Orders are only $60 for 1-Sided Flyer. $90 for 
2-Sided Flyer. 

Name __________________ _ 

Address _________________ _ 

City/State/Zip _______________ _ 

Email Address ----------------
Phone Number 

~s ----------------

, .~er:-d;~ash Or' Money Order Only. No Check Accepted. 

~~~~ 

Send Your Order To: 
EDDIE WILLIAMS 

P.O. BOX 1671 
WASHINGTON, DC 2001 J 



Our In-House 

 

A GOOD MAILING LIST is the very heart of your marketing efforts!  Every promoter needs good names 
to mail to.  Our mailing list is second to none!  Our lists are ACTIVE MAIL ORDER BUYERS.  These people 
are active members in the top direct mail marketing programs that are around today and are actively 
looking for new opportunities.  If your Offer can produce a profit for them…THEY WILL BUY. 
 

AFFILIATE PROGRAM:  
Start Earning 25% Commissions Today!   

Free Distributorship With Your Order! 
 
 

____  250 Names--------$35 
____  500 Names--------$60 
____  1000 Names------$105 
____  2000 Names------$175 
____  5,000 Names-----$330 
____  10,000 Names---$500 

All names and addresses are on Peel & Stick labels. 

 
Name ________________________________________________________________________ 
Address ______________________________________________________________________ 
City/State/Zip _________________________________________________________________ 
Phone ________________________ Email __________________________________________ 
Credit Card Number ____________________________________________________________ 
Exp Date ___________________________ Security Code ______________________________ 
Signature _____________________________________________________________________ 

*Signature authorizes charge to your credit card for order above.   
 

ORDER ONLINE: www.LeadsByMountainMarketing.com 
BY PHONE: 719-488-2113 

BY MAIL: (Cash, Money Order or Credit Card) 
MOUNTAIN MARKETING * PO BOX 63045 * COLORADO SPRINGS CO 80962 

SIDE HUSTLE GURU MAGAZINE 

http://www.themountainmarketinggroup.com/




ADVERTISE WITH US… 
 

Guru Magazine 
SIDE HUSTLES, REMOTE GIGS & INCOME OPPORTUNITIES 

Marketing Tools & Strategies 
 

www.GuruMagazine.com 

 
 

Connect with our Guru Community and discover the newest and most popular side hustles, 
remote gigs & income opportunities.  Learn secrets and strategies of successful marketers.  Find 

your best side hustle business and start living the lifestyle you deserve.  
 

20,000++ CIRCULATION & ADS ONLINE FOR 1 FULL YEAR! 
20,000 Digital Copies Emailed & 2000 Print Copies Mailed Every Month!   

Our online digital version comes in a flipbook magazine format with clickable links. 
 

Ad Space Prices: 
Half Page……………$50 

Full Page………..….….$70 
2 Pages……….….……...$130 

3 Pages……………………..$185 
4 Pages……….….……….……$230 

 
Postcard Insert…Only 15 Cents Each…1000, 2000 or 3000 Postcards inserted into mailed copies. 

Website Feature…$100…Featured on MM website for a full month, includes clickable link. 
Email Campaign…$200…Featured in MM email campaigns, includes clickable link. 

 
All ads & payments are due by the 22nd of each month. 

Digital copies are emailed on the 1st of the month.  Print copies are mailed on the 5th of the month. 
 

Sign up for your free monthly digital copy at… 
www.GuruMagazine.com 

 
MOUNTAIN MARKETING * PO BOX 63045 * COLORADO SPRINGS CO 80962  *  719.488.2113  *  MountainMarketingCO@aol.com 
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